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TITLE

FLEXCORE ODF TETHERED CASSETTE, 12-PORT  LC TO
BLUNT

CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME

00986EAG/00
DATASET FILE NAME

00986EAG_DC/00A

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

MATERIAL DRAWING NUMBER

00986EAG-DC
DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE

SAT 12-17-21 PJI NONE SHEET 1 OF 4 A

TETHER RIGHT

.46
11.7

11.53
292.8

6.75
171.5 7.59

192.9

NOTES:
1. PART NUMBERS:  SEE SHEET 3.
2. VISIT OUR ON-LINE CATALOG AT WWW.PANDUIT.COM
   PARTS APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH THIS PRODUCT.
3. DIMENSIONS IN [] ARE METRIC.
4. ALL MATERIALS AND COMPONENTS USED MEET THE
   MATERIAL RESTRICTIONS OF RoHS (EUROPEAN
   DIRECTIVE 2011/65/EU ON THE RESTRICTION OF
   HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES) AS PROPOSED BY THE
   RoHS TECHNICAL ADAPTATION COMMITEE.
5. CASSETTE WEIGHT: .57 POUNDS (259.9g)
   (DOES NOT INCLUDE CABLE)
6. JACKETED CABLE DIA.= 5.5 +/- 0.10mm.
7. SEE SHEET 4 FOR WIRING.
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CASSETTE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

F9UYPXLNNSNFxxx OS2 Plenum - Left Orientation, Standard IL
F9UYPXRNNSNFxxx OS2  Plenum - Right Orientation, Standard IL
F9UYBXLNNSNMxxx OS2  B2ca - Left Orientation, Standard IL
F9UYBXRNNSNMxxx OS2 B2ca - Right Orientation, Standard IL
F9UYPZLNNSNFxxx OS2 LC/APC Plenum - Left Orientation, Standard IL
F9UYPZRNNSNFxxx OS2 LC/APC Plenum - Right Orientation, Standard IL
F9UYBZLNNSNMxxx OS2 LC/APC B2ca - Left Orientation, Standard IL
F9UYBZRNNSNMxxx OS2 LC/APC B2ca - Right Orientation, Standard IL
FZUYPXLNNONFxxx OM4 Plenum - Left Orientation, Optimized IL
FZUYPXRNNONFxxx OM4 Plenum - Right Orientation, Optimized IL
FZUYBXLNNONMxxx OM4 B2ca - Left Orientation, Optimized IL
FZUYBXRNNONMxxx OM4 B2ca - Right Orientation, Optimized IL
FZUYPXLNNNNFxxx OM4 Plenum - Left Orientation, Ultra IL
FZUYPXRNNNNFxxx OM4 Plenum - Right Orientation, Ultra IL
FZUYBXLNNNNMxxx OM4 B2ca - Left Orientation, Ultra IL
FZUYBXRNNNNMxxx OM4 B2ca - Right Orientation, Ultra IL
FSUYPXLNNNNFxxx OM4+ Plenum - Left Orientation, Ultra IL
FSUYPXRNNNNFxxx OM4+ Plenum - Right Orientation, Ultra IL
FSUYBXLNNNNMxxx OM4+ B2ca - Left Orientation, Ultra IL
FSUYBXRNNNNMxxx OM4+ B2ca - Right Orientation, Ultra IL

Plenum Length (XXX) in Feet available in 010, 020, 030, 040, 050, 060, 070, 080, 090,
100, 150, 200, 250, 300 F
EuroClass Length (XXX) in Meters available in 005, 010, 015, 020, 025, 030, 040, 050,
060, 070, 080, 090, 100 M
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Blunt End Subunit Blunt
End Fiber

250um Coated
Fiber Color

Adapter
Port Connector Blunt End Subunit Blunt

End Fiber 250um Coated Fiber Color Adapter
Port Connector

Blue
Thread 1 BLUE 1A 1 Orange

Thread 1 BLUE 7A 13

Subunit-1

2 ORANGE 1B 2

Subunit-2

2 ORANGE 7B 14
3 GREEN 2A 3 3 GREEN 8A 15
4 BROWN 2B 4 4 BROWN 8B 16
5 SLATE 3A 5 5 SLATE 9A 17
6 WHITE 3b 6 6 WHITE 9B 18
7 RED 4A 7 7 RED 10A 19
8 BLACK 4C 8 8 BLACK 10B 20
9 YELLOW 5A 9 9 YELLOW 11A 21

10 VIOLET 5B 10 10 VIOLET 11B 22
11 ROSE 6A 11 11 ROSE 12A 23
12 AQUA 6B 12 12 AQUA 12B 24


